Wi-Fi 7 4X4 MIMO测试
Make ideas real
Wi-Fi 7 4X4 MIMO测试
如果给你一套可以快速上手的CMP180-Flexx设备，你应该如何开始进行4x4 MIMO测试呢？别着
急，接下来我们将一步步教你如何在三步内完成Wi-Fi 7的4x4 MIMO测试。
Make ideas real
搭建测试环境
 f准备好以下材料：CMP180-Flexx一套/Wi-Fi 7被测件一个/

罗德与施瓦茨公司官方微信
订购信息
Type Option Descriptions
¸CMP180
CMP180 Radio Communication Tester
CMP-PB18H CMP180 Basic Assembly
CMP-B41H Multi Instrument interface
CMP-B805H RF Unit 500 (basic function 6GHz/250MHz)
CMP-KB805 Performance uprating for RFU 500 (SL)
CMP-K105 Enable 2nd TRX for RFU 500 (SL)
CMP-K168 Extended frequency range 6 GHz to 8 GHz (SL)
CMP-K185 Bandwidth 500 MHz {SL)
CMP180 Radio Communication Tester
CMP-PB18H CMP180 Basic Assembly
CMP-B41H Multi Instrument Interface
CMP-B805H RF Unit 500 (basic function 6GHz/250MHz)
CMP-KB805 Performance uprating for RFU 500 (SL)
CMP-PKM30 Non-Cellular Measurements Pack1
CMP-PKV30 Non-Cellular waveforms for ARB generator Pack1
CMP-K105 Enable 2nd TRX for RFU 500 (SL)
CMP-K168 Extended frequency range 6 GHz to 8 GHz (SL)
CMP-K185 Bandwidth 500 MHz (SL)
CMP-KM352 WLAN 802.11be SISO measurements (SL)
CMP-KM360 WLAN 802.11 True MIMO measurements (SL)
CMP-KV352 WLAN waveforms for ARB generator. 802.11 be (SL)
CMP-Z41H Multi Instrument Connection Cable Set, CMPflexx